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Women / 5 / Junior C2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holland Feeney3211
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.775 9.8759.500 38.800
3 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Grace Edwards3411
Impact

9.700 9.425 9.7509.600 38.475
1T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Cassie Mcalister3404
DGA

9.500 9.775 9.5509.500 38.325
7 2T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Caroline Steele3313
TTG

9.700 9.600 9.2009.100 37.600
2T 3 11T 11 4 

4 

Kylie Davidson3204
Acrosports

9.550 9.300 9.4509.100 37.400
4T 6 12T 6 5 

5 

Megan June3212
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.100 9.3009.500 37.175
11 9T 4T 10 6 

6 

Emme Reiner3305
Olympia Hills

8.950 9.000 9.5509.400 36.900
13 12 6 4T 7 

7 

Portia-Rena Reed3104
Beaumont

9.450 9.175 9.4758.775 36.875
8 8 16T 5 8 

8 

Mackenzie Ward3114
Top Flight

9.325 8.900 9.4009.125 36.750
10 14 10 8T 9 

9 

Ella Pickron3413
J&R

9.350 9.450 8.9009.000 36.700
9 4 13 17T 10 

10 

Rylee Beard3205
Acrosports

9.550 8.400 9.4259.250 36.625
5T 18 9 7 11 

11 

Hannah Sharp3105
Boerne

8.800 9.225 8.9509.375 36.350
15 7 7T 15T 12 

12 

Anna Chester3214
Love

8.700 8.925 9.1509.475 36.250
16 13 5 12 13 

13 

Vanessa Lerma3409
High Velocity

8.825 9.100 9.4008.850 36.175
14 10T 14T 9T 14 

14 

Mariana Mendez3401
Capital

9.525 9.100 8.9508.400 35.975
6 11T 18 16T 15 

15 

Madelyn Trevino3101
Alamo

8.650 8.600 9.0009.375 35.625
17 16 8T 13T 16 

16 

Nadia Sahagun3102
Alamo

9.050 8.700 8.9008.850 35.500
12 15 15T 18T 17 

17 

Edyn Esquivel3412
Impact

8.575 8.450 9.0008.775 34.800
19 17 17T 14T 18 

18 

Vivian Cardenas3106
Boerne

8.600 7.600 7.1507.450 30.800
18 19 20 20 19 

19 

Lucia Flores3415
Jings

7.200 7.000 8.1008.050 30.350
20 20 19 19 20 

20 
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